Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Batterietyp:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

33.012.20
GLIT

GLIT, Schliisselanhanger aus Aluminium
mit LED-Lampe (1 LED), Blau

3 x LR1130, inklusive Batterien
4x1.2cm

7x2.4x1lcm

0.0136 kg

0.01452 kg

184

500/50

0.22 mx0.18 mx0.45 m
7.26 kg
8606010013683
851310000000

171



